The implantable port systems of pfm
medical ag meet, together with the EZ
Huber™ safety infusion set, the high
demands of users and patients: safety,
quality and selection from a broad
portfolio.
Quality and Experience

contaminations.
Biocompatible material
The use of extra biocompatible materials - containing no
latex and DEHP - affords the patient additional protection.
Infusion of aggressive medication without material damage
is still possible.
Benefits
PB2002_EN_Ports_140114.indd   12 14.01.14   13:38
Port systems
13
EZ Huber™ › Version: Extension 180 mm
EZ Huber™ › Version: Extension with Y-side
Ordering Information
REF Size Colour code PU
SHN19-60* 19 G x 15 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-75 19 G x 19 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-100 19 G x 25 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-150 19 G x 38 mm ■ brown 25
SHN20-60* 20 G x 15 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-75 20 G x 19 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-100 20 G x 25 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-150 20 G x 38 mm ■ yellow 25
SHN22-60* 22 G x 15 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-75 22 G x 19 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-100 22 G x 25 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-150 22 G x 38 mm ■ black 25
REF Size Colour code PU
SHG 19-75Y 19 G x 19 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-100Y 19 G x 25 mm ■ brown 25
SHG19-150Y 19 G x 38 mm ■ brown 25
SHG20-75Y 20 G x 19 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-100Y 20 G x 25 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG20-150Y 20 G x 38 mm ■ yellow 25
SHG22-75Y 22 G x 19 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-100Y 22 G x 25 mm ■ black 25
SHG22-150Y 22 G x 38 mm ■ black 25
* not CT-rated
PB2002_EN_Ports_140114.indd   13 14.01.14   13:38
Port systems
14